Full Name of the
Employee

© Date of

Birth

Date of

Joining

Vendor
Organization

Date of
Deputation
at site

Permanent Resident of
State ?

Date of

termination/resignation E-Pehchaan

, if any from the site /
your organization

Card/IP#

Aadhar #

Bank Account Details

Salary break up

(Add relevant columns)

1|Ashok Kumar Verma

M

01-01-95]

01-03-17

03-05-17

T-145 Gyaspur Colony

Sarai Kale Khan Hazrat

Nizamuddin New Delhi
110013

2214263549

691762968319

101073863088|

21290100042635

BANK OF BARODA




