Si ni	Full Name of the	Ge nde r	Date of Birth	Date of Joining Vendor Organization	Date of Deputation at site	Permanent Resident of State ?	Date of termination/resignation , if any from the site / your organization	E-Pehchaan Card / IP #	Aadhar #	UAN#	Bank Account Details	Salary break up	(A
	Ashok Kumar Verma	M	01-01-95	01-03-17	03-05-17	T-145 Gyaspur Colony Sarai Kale Khan Hazrat Nizamuddin New Delhi 110013		2214263549	691762968319	101073863088	21290100042635		_
L						-					BANK OF BARODA		
													1
E													]
Е													_

(Add relevant columns)